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#	
  insc	
   CANDIDATO	
  (A)	
  
CURRÍCULO/
Pontuação	
  

CURRÍCULO
/Nota	
   INGLÊS	
  

PROVA	
  
ORAL	
  

Média	
  
Geral	
   Orientador(a)	
  

Resultado	
  
final	
   Classificação	
  

5	
  

Juliana Aparecida 
de Campos 
Lawder 89.5	
   8.0	
   5.5	
   9.5	
   7.7	
   João	
  

Aprovada	
  e	
  
classificada	
   1	
  

6	
  

Paula Cicília 
Faquim 
Rodrigues 100.9	
   10.0	
   8.5	
   4.0	
   7.5	
   Lawrence	
  

Aprovada	
  e	
  
classificada	
   2	
  

11	
  

Geovanna de 
Castro Morais 
Machado 79.2	
   7.0	
   9.0	
   6.0	
   7.3	
   Luciane	
  

Aprovada	
  e	
  
classificada	
   3	
  

10	
  
Heloísa de Sousa 
Gomes 40.5	
   3.0	
   9.0	
   9.5	
   7.2	
   Aline	
  

Aprovada	
  e	
  
classificada	
   4	
  

3	
  
Denise Ramos 
Silveira Alves 52.3	
   4.0	
   9.0	
   8.0	
   7.0	
   Carlos	
  

Aprovada	
  e	
  
classificada	
   5	
  

2	
  

Mayara Barbosa 
Viandelli 
Mundim 56.0	
   5.0	
   9.0	
   7.0	
   7.0	
   Rejane	
  

Aprovada	
  e	
  
classificada	
   6	
  

9	
  

Liliane Braga 
Monteiro dos 
Reis 100.4	
   9.0	
   8.0	
   4.0	
   7.0	
  

Maria	
  do	
  
Carmo	
  

Aprovada	
  e	
  
classificada	
   7	
  

4	
  

Karine 
Evangelista M. 
Arruda 62.3	
   6.0	
   8.5	
   5.0	
   6.5	
   Maria	
  Alves	
   Reprovada	
   	
  	
  

8	
  

Érika Maria 
Carvalho 
Bittencourt 34.5	
   2.0	
   8.5	
   8.5	
   6.3	
   Rodrigo	
   Reprovada	
   	
  	
  

1	
  
Márcia Luz 
Marques 17.0	
   1.0	
   5.0	
   2.5	
   2.8	
   Elismauro/JBS	
   Reprovada	
   	
  	
  

	
  


